HARRISON'S EAT WELL CATERING

814-237-4422
EatWell@HarrisonsMenu.com
www.HarrisonsEatWellCatering.com

SAMPLE MENUS - TAILGATE & PICNIC BUFFET-STYLE MEALS

Mix & Match to create your own unique menu! See more menu selections on our A La Carte Menu /2026

SAMPLE MENU: Good for the Game Tailgate/Picnic for 25 - Delivery

Hot Entrées Quan. Unit Cost/Unit

BBQ Pulled Pork (df) 3 Quarts $33.99

Shawarma Chicken Skewers (df) 4 Dozen $28.50

Hearty Italian Meatballs 4 Dozen $24.99
- with Soft Parkerhouse "Slider" Rolls, sliced 6.25 Dozen $10.99

Sides & Salads

Herbed Potato Salad (v, gf,df) 2 Quarts $14.99

Ranch Pasta Salad v) 2 Quarts $14.99

Cole Slaw (v,gf) 2 Quarts $14.99

Sweets

Fresh Baked Cookies & Brownie Quarters +Nuts 6.25 Dozen $13.50

Serving Materials

Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials 25 Per Person $1.50

Disposable/Compostable Plates, Napkins, & Other Eating Utensils 25 Per Person $1.50

Delivery (Local)

add your own chips and beverages - perfect! Subtotal:

Per Person Cost:
SAMPLE MENU: Light Picnic/Tailgate for 25 - Delivery

Platters Quan. Unit Cost/Unit

Mango Salsa (v, of.df) 1 Pint $23.99
- with tostada triangles 35 Dozen $10.99

Garlic Ranch Chicken Skewers 4 Dozen $28.50

Assorted Wraps 12 Wraps cut in half $9.50

Salads

Caesar Salad (gf) 2 Gallons $31.99

Sesame Noodles (v,df) 4 Quarts $14.99

Fiesta Bean Salad (v, gf, df) 2 Quarts $18.99

Sweets

Fresh Baked Cookies 3 Dozen $13.50

Assorted Dessert Bar Quarters (v)+Nuts 3.25 Dozen $16.99

Serving Materials

Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials 25 Per Person $1.50

Delivery (Local)

*Host to provide all plates, napkins, & other eating materials Subtotal:

Per Person Cost:
SAMPLE MENU: Afternoon Picnic/Tailgate for 50 - Delivery w/ Setup

Hot Entrées

Smoked BBQ Beef Brisket (df) 50 4 oz. (half) portions $10.99
Shawarma Chicken Skewers (df) 6 Dozen $28.50
White Bean Saute w/ Seasonal Greens (v, gf,df) 6 Quarts $18.99
Chef's Mac & Cheese 6 Quarts $18.99
Potato Skins - cheese & bacon (gf) 6 Dozen $29.99
Platters
Classic Hummus (v, gf,df) 1 Pint $23.99
- with Fresh Veggies (v, gf, df) 4.25 Dozen Pieces $8.50
Asparagus/Asiago Pastry (v) 4.25 Dozen $24.99
Salads
Mardi Gras Slaw (zingy) (v, of, df) 2 Quarts $14.99
Marinated Mushrooms (v, trace gluten,df) 2 Quarts $18.99
Baked Goods
Parkerhouse Rolls 9 Dozen $10.99
Serving Materials
Disposable Chafers 4 Each $21.99
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials 25 Per Person $1.50
Disposable/Compostable Plates, Napkins, & Other Eating Utensils 25 Per Person $1.50

Delivery w/ Setup (Local)
Subtotal:
Per Person Cost:
Menus can be scaled to any group size. Feel free to ask!

Total
$101.97
$114.00

$99.96
$68.69

$29.98
$29.98
$29.98

$84.38

$37.50
$37.50
$33.00
$666.93
$26.68

Total
$23.99
$38.47

$114.00
$114.00

$63.98
$59.96
$37.98

$40.50
$55.22

$37.50
$33.00
$618.59
$24.74

$549.50
$171.00
$113.94
$113.94
$179.94

$23.99
$36.13
$106.21

$29.98
$37.98

$98.91

$87.96
$37.50
$37.50
$66.00
$1,690.47
$33.81

*(v) indicates VEGETARIAN; (gf) indicates GLUTEN-FREE (prepared in a kitchen that uses products containing gluten); (df) indicates DAIRY-FREE



http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/
http://www.harrisonseatwellcatering.com/

SAMPLE MENU: Wine Country Picnic/Tailgate for 50 - Delivery

Platters
Tuscan Gorgonzola Dip

- with Fresh Long Veggies
Classic Hummus

- with soft pita bread triangles
Fig & Olive Relish

- with goat cheese
Asian Plum Chicken Skewers
Grilled Balsamic Beef

& Grilled Vegetables
Sesame Poached Salmon

& Sesame Asparagus

(v.gf)
(v,gf,df)
(v, df, df)

(v, gf,df)
(v, gf)
(df)

(of ,df)
(v, gf,df)

(v,df)

Platter of crisps, crackers, toasts, baguette slices

Salads

Caesar Salad

Smoked Mozarella Pasta Salad
Marinated Mushrooms

Sweets

Fresh Baked Cookies
House-Made Coconut Macaroons
Assorted Dessert Bar Quarters
Serving Materials
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials
Delivery (Local)

(9f)
v)

(v, trace gluten,df)

(v, gf)
(v) +Nuts

*Host to provide all plates, napkins, & other eating materials

Hors D'Oeuvres Platters
Herb & Garlic Cheese
- with Premium Fresh Veggies
Mango Salsa
- with Crispy Corn Chips
Seasoned Shrimp (medium size)
- with cocktail sauce
Fresh Asparagus w/ Proscuitto
Grilled Beef Tenderloin Platter
- with horseradish cream
- with Parkerhouse rolls, sliced
Hot Items
Mini Crab Cakes w/ Dill Aioli
Chicken Skewers - Shawarma style
Assorted Mini Quiche
Chef's Mac & Cheese
Salads
Caesar Salad
Sweets
Fresh Baked Cookies
Chocolate Dipped Strawberries
Serving Materials
Disposable Chafers
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials
Delivery w/ Setup (Local)

Quan.
1
4.25
1
4
1
50
8
50
2
50
2
8

25
4.25
4.25
4.25

25

Unit Cost/Unit

Pint $14.99
Doz. Pieces $9.99
Pint $23.99
Dozen Pieces $9.99
Jar $13.99
1 oz portion $1.99
Dozen $28.50
2 oz portions (mkt price) $4.99
Quarts $18.99
2 oz portions $4.99
Quarts $18.99
Dozen $9.99
Gallons $31.99
Quarts $18.99
Quarts $18.99
Dozen $13.50
Dozen $16.99
Dozen $16.99
Per Person $1.50

Subtotal:

Per Person Cost:

SAMPLE MENU: Impress the Clients for 25 - Delivery

(v, gf)
(v, of,df)
(v, gf,df)
v)

(gf)
(gf df)

(df)

(gf)

(v.gf)

*Host to provide all plates, napkins, & other eating materials

Quan.
1
4.25
1
3.5
25
1
2.25
25
1
4.25

4.5
2.25
4.5
2.5
4.25

2.25

25

Unit Cost/Unit

Half Pint in fresh pepper bowl $14.99
Doz. Pieces $9.99
Pint $23.99
Dozen Pieces $7.99
2 piece portions $4.99
Pint $23.99
Dozen $28.50
2 oz portions market price: est. $9.99
Pint $23.99
Dozen $10.99
Dozen $28.50
Dozen $28.50
Dozen $24.99
Quarts $18.99
Gallons $31.99
Dozen $13.50
Dozen $25.99
Each $21.99
Per Person $1.50

Subtotal:

Per Person Cost:

Menus can be scaled to any group size. Feel free to ask!
*(v) indicates VEGETARIAN; (gf) indicates GLUTEN-FREE (prepared in a kitchen that uses products containing gluten); (df) indicates DAIRY-FREE

Total
$14.99
$42.46
$23.99
$39.96
$13.99
$99.50

$228.00
$249.50
$37.98
$249.50
$37.98
$79.92

$159.95
$75.96
$47.48

$57.38
$72.21
$72.21

$37.50
$33.00
$1,673.44
$33.47

Total
$14.99
$42.46
$23.99
$27.97

$124.75
$23.99
$64.13
$249.75
$23.99
$46.71

$128.25
$64.13
$112.46
$94.95

$79.98

$57.38
$58.48

$37.50
$66.00
$1,341.82

$53.67



Add Beverages for Delivery/Dropoff

Cold Beverages

Assorted Pepsi Products cans $1.99
Bottled Water bottles $1.99
Iced Tea w/ lemon, sweeteners, ice 1/2 gal jugs (serves 8) $19.99
Lemonade w/ ice 1/2 gal jugs (serves 8) $19.99
Cranberry Lemonade Punch w/ ice 1/2 gal jugs (serves 8) $20.99
Hot Beverages

Hot Coffee 96 oz dispenser (serves 10-12) $31.99
Decaf 96 oz dispenser (serves 10-12) $31.99
Hot Water & Tea Bag Selection (10) 96 oz dispenser (serves 10-12) $31.99

- includes creamers, sweeteners, stirrers; served from insulated cardboard dispensers (rated to hold heat for 2 hours by manufacturer)

SERVICE OPTIONS: Full Service - attendants for food and beverage; certified bartenders available
Partial Service - buffet attendant only
Delivery Only // Delivery w/Setup

RENTALS: All food serving equipment is available for all events with service.
Linen, china, cutlery, glassware, and more available for smaller groups.
For larger groups, we suggest Best Event Rentals.
Disposable chafers are available for purchase




