

HARRISON'S EAT WELL CATERING

814-237-4422

EatWell@HarrisonsMenu.com

www.HarrisonsEatWellCatering.com

SAMPLE MENUS - TAILGATE & PICNIC BUFFET-STYLE MEALS

Mix & Match to create your own unique menu! See more menu selections on our A La Carte Menu / 2026

SAMPLE MENU: Good for the Game Tailgate/Picnic for 25 - Delivery

<u>Hot Entrées</u>		<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Cost/Unit</u>	<u>Total</u>
BBQ Pulled Pork	(df)	3	Quarts	\$33.99	\$101.97
Shawarma Chicken Skewers	(df)	4	Dozen	\$28.50	\$114.00
Hearty Italian Meatballs		4	Dozen	\$24.99	\$99.96
- with Soft Parkerhouse "Slider" Rolls, sliced		6.25	Dozen	\$10.99	\$68.69
<u>Sides & Salads</u>					
Herbed Potato Salad	(v, gf, df)	2	Quarts	\$14.99	\$29.98
Ranch Pasta Salad	(v)	2	Quarts	\$14.99	\$29.98
Cole Slaw	(v, gf)	2	Quarts	\$14.99	\$29.98
<u>Sweets</u>					
Fresh Baked Cookies & Brownie Quarters	+Nuts	6.25	Dozen	\$13.50	\$84.38
<u>Serving Materials</u>					
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials		25	Per Person	\$1.50	\$37.50
Disposable/Compostable Plates, Napkins, & Other Eating Utensils		25	Per Person	\$1.50	\$37.50
Delivery (Local)					\$33.00
add your own chips and beverages - perfect!				Subtotal:	\$666.93
				Per Person Cost:	\$26.68

SAMPLE MENU: Light Picnic/Tailgate for 25 - Delivery

<u>Platters</u>		<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Cost/Unit</u>	<u>Total</u>
Mango Salsa	(v, gf, df)	1	Pint	\$23.99	\$23.99
- with tostada triangles		3.5	Dozen	\$10.99	\$38.47
Garlic Ranch Chicken Skewers		4	Dozen	\$28.50	\$114.00
Assorted Wraps		12	Wraps cut in half	\$9.50	\$114.00
<u>Salads</u>					
Caesar Salad	(gf)	2	Gallons	\$31.99	\$63.98
Sesame Noodles	(v, df)	4	Quarts	\$14.99	\$59.96
Fiesta Bean Salad	(v, gf, df)	2	Quarts	\$18.99	\$37.98
<u>Sweets</u>					
Fresh Baked Cookies		3	Dozen	\$13.50	\$40.50
Assorted Dessert Bar Quarters	(v)+Nuts	3.25	Dozen	\$16.99	\$55.22
<u>Serving Materials</u>					
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials		25	Per Person	\$1.50	\$37.50
Delivery (Local)					\$33.00
*Host to provide all plates, napkins, & other eating materials				Subtotal:	\$618.59
				Per Person Cost:	\$24.74

SAMPLE MENU: Afternoon Picnic/Tailgate for 50 - Delivery w/ Setup

<u>Hot Entrées</u>		<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Cost/Unit</u>	<u>Total</u>
Smoked BBQ Beef Brisket	(df)	50	4 oz. (half) portions	\$10.99	\$549.50
Shawarma Chicken Skewers	(df)	6	Dozen	\$28.50	\$171.00
White Bean Saute w/ Seasonal Greens	(v, gf, df)	6	Quarts	\$18.99	\$113.94
Chef's Mac & Cheese		6	Quarts	\$18.99	\$113.94
Potato Skins - cheese & bacon	(gf)	6	Dozen	\$29.99	\$179.94
<u>Platters</u>					
Classic Hummus	(v, gf, df)	1	Pint	\$23.99	\$23.99
- with Fresh Veggies	(v, gf, df)	4.25	Dozen Pieces	\$8.50	\$36.13
Asparagus/Asiago Pastry	(v)	4.25	Dozen	\$24.99	\$106.21
<u>Salads</u>					
Mardi Gras Slaw (zingy)	(v, gf, df)	2	Quarts	\$14.99	\$29.98
Marinated Mushrooms	(v, trace gluten, df)	2	Quarts	\$18.99	\$37.98
<u>Baked Goods</u>					
Parkerhouse Rolls		9	Dozen	\$10.99	\$98.91
<u>Serving Materials</u>					
Disposable Chafer		4	Each	\$21.99	\$87.96
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials		25	Per Person	\$1.50	\$37.50
Disposable/Compostable Plates, Napkins, & Other Eating Utensils		25	Per Person	\$1.50	\$37.50
Delivery w/ Setup (Local)					\$66.00
				Subtotal:	\$1,690.47
				Per Person Cost:	\$33.81

Menus can be scaled to any group size. Feel free to ask!

*(v) indicates VEGETARIAN; (gf) indicates GLUTEN-FREE (prepared in a kitchen that uses products containing gluten); (df) indicates DAIRY-FREE

SAMPLE MENU: Wine Country Picnic/Tailgate for 50 - Delivery

<u>Platters</u>		<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Cost/Unit</u>	<u>Total</u>
Tuscan Gorgonzola Dip	(v, gf)	1	Pint	\$14.99	\$14.99
- with Fresh Long Veggies	(v, gf, df)	4.25	Doz. Pieces	\$9.99	\$42.46
Classic Hummus	(v, gf, df)	1	Pint	\$23.99	\$23.99
- with soft pita bread triangles		4	Dozen Pieces	\$9.99	\$39.96
Fig & Olive Relish	(v, gf, df)	1	Jar	\$13.99	\$13.99
- with goat cheese	(v, gf)	50	1 oz portion	\$1.99	\$99.50
Asian Plum Chicken Skewers	(df)	8	Dozen	\$28.50	\$228.00
Grilled Balsamic Beef & Grilled Vegetables	(gf, df)	50	2 oz portions	(mkt price)	\$4.99
	(v, gf, df)	2	Quarts		\$18.99
Sesame Poached Salmon & Sesame Asparagus	(v, df)	50	2 oz portions	\$4.99	\$249.50
Platter of crisps, crackers, toasts, baguette slices		2	Quarts	\$18.99	\$37.98
		8	Dozen	\$9.99	\$79.92
<u>Salads</u>					
Caesar Salad	(gf)	5	Gallons	\$31.99	\$159.95
Smoked Mozzarella Pasta Salad	(v)	4	Quarts	\$18.99	\$75.96
Marinated Mushrooms	(v, trace gluten, df)	2.5	Quarts	\$18.99	\$47.48
<u>Sweets</u>					
Fresh Baked Cookies		4.25	Dozen	\$13.50	\$57.38
House-Made Coconut Macaroons	(v, gf)	4.25	Dozen	\$16.99	\$72.21
Assorted Dessert Bar Quarters	(v) +Nuts	4.25	Dozen	\$16.99	\$72.21
<u>Serving Materials</u>					
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials		25	Per Person	\$1.50	\$37.50
Delivery (Local)					\$33.00
*Host to provide all plates, napkins, & other eating materials				<u>Subtotal:</u>	\$1,673.44
				<u>Per Person Cost:</u>	\$33.47

SAMPLE MENU: Impress the Clients for 25 - Delivery

<u>Hors D'Oeuvres Platters</u>		<u>Quan.</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Cost/Unit</u>	<u>Total</u>
Herb & Garlic Cheese	(v, gf)	1	Half Pint in fresh pepper bowl	\$14.99	\$14.99
- with Premium Fresh Veggies	(v, gf, df)	4.25	Doz. Pieces	\$9.99	\$42.46
Mango Salsa	(v, gf, df)	1	Pint	\$23.99	\$23.99
- with Crispy Corn Chips	(v)	3.5	Dozen Pieces	\$7.99	\$27.97
Seasoned Shrimp (medium size)		25	2 piece portions	\$4.99	\$124.75
- with cocktail sauce		1	Pint	\$23.99	\$23.99
Fresh Asparagus w/ Proscuitto	(gf)	2.25	Dozen	\$28.50	\$64.13
Grilled Beef Tenderloin Platter	(gf, df)	25	2 oz portions	market price: est. \$9.99	\$249.75
- with horseradish cream		1	Pint		\$23.99
- with Parkerhouse rolls, sliced		4.25	Dozen		\$10.99
<u>Hot Items</u>					
Mini Crab Cakes w/ Dill Aioli		4.5	Dozen	\$28.50	\$128.25
Chicken Skewers - Shawarma style	(df)	2.25	Dozen	\$28.50	\$64.13
Assorted Mini Quiche		4.5	Dozen	\$24.99	\$112.46
Chef's Mac & Cheese	(v)	5	Quarts	\$18.99	\$94.95
<u>Salads</u>					
Caesar Salad	(gf)	2.5	Gallons	\$31.99	\$79.98
<u>Sweets</u>					
Fresh Baked Cookies		4.25	Dozen	\$13.50	\$57.38
Chocolate Dipped Strawberries	(v, gf)	2.25	Dozen	\$25.99	\$58.48
<u>Serving Materials</u>					
Disposable Chafers		4	Each	\$21.99	
Disposable/Compostable Serving Materials		25	Per Person	\$1.50	\$37.50
Delivery w/ Setup (Local)					\$66.00
*Host to provide all plates, napkins, & other eating materials				<u>Subtotal:</u>	\$1,341.82
				<u>Per Person Cost:</u>	\$53.67

Menus can be scaled to any group size. Feel free to ask!

*(v) indicates VEGETARIAN; (gf) indicates GLUTEN-FREE (prepared in a kitchen that uses products containing gluten); (df) indicates DAIRY-FREE

Add Beverages for Delivery/Dropoff

Cold Beverages

Assorted Pepsi Products	cans	\$1.99
Bottled Water	bottles	\$1.99
Iced Tea w/ <i>lemon, sweeteners, ice</i>	1/2 gal jugs (serves 8)	\$19.99
Lemonade w/ <i>ice</i>	1/2 gal jugs (serves 8)	\$19.99
Cranberry Lemonade Punch w/ ice	1/2 gal jugs (serves 8)	\$20.99

Hot Beverages

Hot Coffee	96 oz dispenser (serves 10-12)	\$31.99
Decaf	96 oz dispenser (serves 10-12)	\$31.99
Hot Water & Tea Bag Selection (10)	96 oz dispenser (serves 10-12)	\$31.99

- includes creamers, sweeteners, stirrers; served from insulated cardboard dispensers (rated to hold heat for 2 hours by manufacturer)

SERVICE OPTIONS: Full Service - attendants for food and beverage; certified bartenders available

Partial Service - buffet attendant only

Delivery Only // Delivery w/Setup

RENTALS: All food serving equipment is available for all events with service.

Linen, china, cutlery, glassware, and more available for smaller groups.

For larger groups, we suggest Best Event Rentals.

Disposable chafers are available for purchase